MIKE KAYE ATHLETIC FUND HELPING CHILDREN SAFELY PARTICIPATE IN SPORTS SINCE 2017



DONATION REQUEST FORMS

The request form can be emailed or mailed using the contact information below.

СОΝТАСТ

- 7750 Sleepy Hollow RoadEgg Harbor, WI 54209
- mikekayeathleticfund@gmail.com
- www.mikekayeathleticfund.org
- f /Mike-Kaye-Athletic-Fund

CONFIDENTIAL

This process is completely confidential with our board of directors. If there are further questions, please do not hesitate to reach out to us.

ABOUT

The Mike Kaye Athletic Fund was formed in 2017 in memory of Mike Kaye, who was a huge supporter of county athletics and giving back to the community. Mike donated his time for many years helping coach softball and basketball. Although Mike's daughters only attended Sevastopol, he enjoyed a good matchup of any sport throughout the county. To continue his vision, the Mike Kaye Athletic Fund was founded.

HOW IT WORKS

If you or a family you know is struggling to provide the necessary equipment to participate in athletics, we want to help! Examples would be, but not limited to baseball/softball gloves, basketball shoes, running spikes, swimsuits, wrestling gear, practice clothing, athletic participation fees, etc. Once the child and family have been identified the process will become fairly simple. The parents, student-athlete, or coach will fill out the Athletic Equipment Donation Request form for a list of items needed. Once it is received and approved by our board of directors a representative of the foundation will contact you using the information provided on the request form to give the details on how to pick out the items needed.

MIKE KAYE ATHLETIC FUND HELPING CHILDREN SAFELY PARTICIPATE IN SPORTS SINCE 2017

ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT DONATION REQUEST FORM

Name of student-athlete:
Student/Parent contact (phone or email):
School Attending:
Coach:
Coach contact (phone or email):
Sport donation is requested for:
ltom(c):

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO SHARE ANYTHING ADDITIONAL PLEASE DO SO BELOW

Mike Kaye Athletic Fund, 7750 Sleepy Hollow Road, Egg Harbor, WI 54209 mikekayeathleticfund@gmail.com